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St Tammany Parish Polling Locations 2026

WARD 1 COMMUNITY BUILDING
MADISONVILLE JUNIOR HIGH
MADISONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MADISONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WEST ST. TAMMANY YMCA

COQUILLE PARKS AND REC DIST 14
COQUILLE PARKS AND REC DIST 14
MADISONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WARD 1 COMMUNITY BUILDING
WILLIAM PITCHER JR HIGH SCHOOL
JB LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JB LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MADISONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JB LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WEST ST. TAMMANY YMCA

JB LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COQUILLE PARKS AND REC DIST 14
FOLSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FOLSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LEE ROAD JR HIGH SCHOOL

VILLAGE OF FOLSOM CITY HALL

FIRE PRO DIST 6 STATION 3

LEE ROAD JR HIGH SCHOOL

FOLSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WALLACE M POOLE FIRE STATION
LYON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LYON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HWY 36 FIRE STATION

ST TAMMANY EDUCATIONAL CENTER
NORTHPARK FIRE STATION
NORTHLAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ST TAMMANY EDUCATIONAL CENTER
TRINITY CHURCH
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13055 HWY 190
106 CEDAR ST

317 HWY 1077

317 HWY 1077
71256 FRANCIS RD.
13505 HWY. 1085
13505 HWY. 1085
317 HWY 1077
13055 HWY 190
415 S JEFFERSON ST
133 PINE CREEK DR
133 PINE CREEK DR
317 HWY 1077

133 PINE CREEK DR
71256 FRANCIS RD.
133 PINE CREEK DR
13505 HWY. 1085
82144 HWY 25
82144 HWY 25
79131 HWY 40
82378 JUNE ST.
22310 HWY 40
79131 HWY 40
82144 HWY 25
74450 HWY 25
1615 N FLORIDA ST
1615 N FLORIDA ST
19375 HWY 36
71460 EDNA ST
115 NORTHPARK BLVD
70104 WOLVERINE DR
71460 EDNA ST
19380 N 10TH ST

GOODBEE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
MADISONVILLE
GOODBEE
COVINGTON
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
COVINGTON
MADISONVILLE
COVINGTON
FOLSOM
FOLSOM
COVINGTON
FOLSOM

BUSH
COVINGTON
FOLSOM
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON



310
312
312A
313
314
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
426
427
429
430
501
502
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NORTHPARK FIRE STATION

NORTHLAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
NORTHLAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
NORTHLAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
COVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
PONTCHARTRAIN ELEM SCHOOL
PONTCHARTRAIN ELEM SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE CITY HALL

TCHEFUNCTE MIDDLE SCHOOL

ST TAM PAR HWY 59 ADM COMPLEX

ST TAM PAR HWY 59 ADM COMPLEX

ST TIMOTHY'S UNT METH CHURCH
MAGNOLIA TRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MONTELEONE JR HIGH SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE CITY HALL

LAKE HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

MAGNOLIA TRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST TIMOTHY'S UNT METH CHURCH

ST TIMOTHY'S UNT METH CHURCH

ST TIMOTHY'S UNT METH CHURCH
TCHEFUNCTE MIDDLE SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

ST TAM PAR HWY 59 ADM COMPLEX
MANDEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

LAKE HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL
MAGNOLIA TRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST TAM PAR HWY 59 ADM COMPLEX
LAKE HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL

SUN TOWN HALL

RECREATION DISTRICT NO. 2 GYMNASIUM

115 NORTHPARK BLVD

70104 WOLVERINE DR

70104 WOLVERINE DR

70104 WOLVERINE DR

73030 LION DR

1500 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH
1500 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH
3101 E CAUSEWAY APPROACH
1530 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH
21490 KOOP DR

21490 KOOP DR

335 ASBURY DR

1405 HWY 1088

63000 BLUE MARLIN DR

3101 E CAUSEWAY APPROACH
1700 VIOLA ST

2525 SOULT ST

1 SKIPPER DR

1405 HWY 1088

335 ASBURY DR

335 ASBURY DR

335 ASBURY DR

1530 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH
1 SKIPPER DR

21490 KOOP DR

1 SKIPPER DR

2525 SOULT ST

1700 VIOLA ST

1405 HWY 1088

21490 KOOP DR

1700 VIOLA ST

30285 LOCK #3 RD

30100 CRAWFORD CEMETERY RD.

COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
SUN

BUSH



503
504
505
602
603
604
605
606
609
701
702
703
704
705
706
801
802
802A
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
815A
816
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RECREATION DISTRICT NO. 2 GYMNASIUM
R C MILLING FIRE STATION

R C MILLING FIRE STATION

SIXTH WARD VOL FIRE STATION

REC DIST 7 COMMUNITY CENTER

REC DIST 7 COMMUNITY CENTER

ST TAMMANY ANIMAL SERV COMPLEX
REC DIST 7 COMMUNITY CENTER

ST TAMMANY ANIMAL SERV COMPLEX
BAYOU LACOMBE MIDDLE

BAYOU LACOMBE MIDDLE

ST. TAMMANY REC DIST #4 GYM

ST. TAMMANY REC DIST #4 GYM
BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BAYOU LACOMBE MIDDLE

ST TAMMANY LEVEE BOARD BLDG
CLEARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL
CLEARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL
CLEARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL

ST TAMMANY LEVEE BOARD BLDG
LITTLE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

BOYET JR HIGH SCHOOL

CYPRESS COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HONEY ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTHSHORE HIGH SCHOOL

HONEY ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BOYET JR HIGH SCHOOL

BOYET JR HIGH SCHOOL
NORTHSHORE HIGH SCHOOL

ST TAMMANY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
WHISPERING FOREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WHISPERING FOREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LITTLE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL

30100 CRAWFORD CEMETERY RD.

75174 HWY 1083
75174 HWY 1083
73469 HWY 41
67835 HWY 41
67835 HWY 41
31078 HWY 36
67835 HWY 41
31078 HWY 36
27527 ST JOSEPH ST
27527 ST JOSEPH ST
61100 N. 12TH ST.
61100 N. 12TH ST.
35614 LIBERTY DR
27527 ST JOSEPH ST
61134 HWY 1090
130 CLEARWOOD DR
130 CLEARWOOD DR
130 CLEARWOOD DR
61134 HWY 1090
59241 REBEL DR
59295 REBEL DR
540 S MILITARY RD
500 S MILITARY RD
100 PANTHER DR
500 S MILITARY RD
59295 REBEL DR
59295 REBEL DR
100 PANTHER DR
701 CLEVELAND AVE
38374 SPIEHLER RD
38374 SPIEHLER RD
59241 REBEL DR

BUSH
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
PEARL RIVER
PEARL RIVER
PEARL RIVER
LACOMBE
PEARL RIVER
LACOMBE
LACOMBE
LACOMBE
LACOMBE
LACOMBE
SLIDELL
LACOMBE
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL



817
818
901
902
903
903A
904
905
906
907
908
909
909A
910
911
913
914
915
916
917
918
921
922
AO01
A02
AO02A
AO03
A04
co1
C02
Co3
Cco4
C0o6
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CYPRESS COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTHSHORE HIGH SCHOOL
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DIST. BLDG.
ALTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PEARL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

PEARL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

CAROLYN PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CAROLYN PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL

SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL

SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL

SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL

SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL

MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DIST. BLDG.
ALTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DIST. BLDG.
CAROLYN PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HONEY ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ABNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TOWERS BUILDING

ABITA SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
ABITA SPRINGS ELEM SCHOOL

ABITA SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
ABITA SPRINGS ELEM SCHOOL

ABITA SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
COVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

WILLIAM PITCHER JR HIGH SCHOOL
WILLIAM PITCHER JR HIGH SCHOOL

ST TAMMANY EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER

JUSTICE CENTER PARKING GARAGE

540 S MILITARY RD
100 PANTHER DR
62436 AIRPORT RD.
38276 N 5TH ST
39110 REBEL LN
39110 REBEL LN
35708 LIBERTY DR
35614 LIBERTY DR
35614 LIBERTY DR
35708 LIBERTY DR
300 SPARTAN DR
300 SPARTAN DR
300 SPARTAN DR
300 SPARTAN DR
300 SPARTAN DR
62436 AIRPORT RD.
38276 N 5TH ST
62436 AIRPORT RD.
35708 LIBERTY DR
35614 LIBERTY DR
500 S MILITARY RD
825 KOSTMAYER ST
520 OLD SPANISH TRL
72079 MAPLE ST.
22410 LEVEL ST
72079 MAPLE ST.
22410 LEVEL ST
72079 MAPLE ST.
73030 LION DR

415 S JEFFERSON ST
415 S JEFFERSON ST
510 E BOSTON ST
601 N JEFFERSON AVE

SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL

PEARL RIVER
PEARL RIVER
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL

ABITA SPRINGS
ABITA SPRINGS
ABITA SPRINGS
ABITA SPRINGS
ABITA SPRINGS
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON



co7
Cco8
C09
C11
FO1
Mo01
M02
Mo04
MO06
M07
M08
M09
MOSA
M10
M11
M12
MD1
PO1
S01
S02
S03
S04
S05
S06
S07
S08
S09
S10
S11
S13
515
S16
S17
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JUSTICE CENTER PARKING GARAGE
JUSTICE CENTER PARKING GARAGE
LYON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

FOLSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WOODLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TCHEFUNCTE MIDDLE SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PONTCHARTRAIN ELEM SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
TCHEFUNCTE MIDDLE SCHOOL
PONTCHARTRAIN ELEM SCHOOL
MADISONVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

PEARL RIVER COMMUNITY CENTER
JOHN SLIDELL PARK GYMNASIUM
SLIDELL HIGH SCHOOL

SLIDELL HIGH SCHOOL

BONNE ECOLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOHN SLIDELL PARK GYMNASIUM
CAROLYN PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BONNE ECOLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BONNE ECOLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SLIDELL JR HIGH SCHOOL

SLIDELL JR HIGH SCHOOL

ST TAMMANY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
TOWERS BUILDING

ABNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL
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601 N JEFFERSON AVE

601 N JEFFERSON AVE

1615 N FLORIDA ST

73030 LION DR

82144 HWY 25

1 SKIPPER DR

519 MASSENA ST

1620 LIVINGSTON ST

1530 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH
519 MASSENA ST

1500 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH
2525 SOULT ST

2525 SOULT ST

2525 SOULT ST

1530 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH
1500 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH
106 CEDAR ST

39443 HWY 41 SPUR

105 ROBERT BLVD

1 TIGER DR

1 TIGER DR

900 RUE VERAND

105 ROBERT BLVD

35708 LIBERTY DR

35614 LIBERTY DR

900 RUE VERAND

900 RUE VERAND

333 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

333 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

701 CLEVELAND AVE

520 OLD SPANISH TRL

825 KOSTMAYER ST

300 SPARTAN DR

COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
COVINGTON
FOLSOM
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
MANDEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

PEARL RIVER
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
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Precinct Polling Location Polling Location Address

S18 ABNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 825 KOSTMAYER ST SLIDELL
S19 SLIDELL HIGH SCHOOL 1 TIGER DR SLIDELL
S21 NORTHSHORE HIGH SCHOOL 100 PANTHER DR SLIDELL
S22 ABNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 825 KOSTMAYER ST SLIDELL
S23 SLIDELL JR HIGH SCHOOL 333 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SLIDELL
S24 ST TAMMANY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 701 CLEVELAND AVE SLIDELL
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