

St Tammany Parish Polling Locations 2026

Precinct	Polling Location	Polling Location Address	City
101	WARD 1 COMMUNITY BUILDING	13055 HWY 190	GOODBEE
102	MADISONVILLE JUNIOR HIGH	106 CEDAR ST	MADISONVILLE
103	MADISONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	317 HWY 1077	MADISONVILLE
104	MADISONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	317 HWY 1077	MADISONVILLE
105	WEST ST. TAMMANY YMCA	71256 FRANCIS RD.	COVINGTON
106	COQUILLE PARKS AND REC DIST 14	13505 HWY. 1085	COVINGTON
106A	COQUILLE PARKS AND REC DIST 14	13505 HWY. 1085	COVINGTON
107	MADISONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	317 HWY 1077	MADISONVILLE
108	WARD 1 COMMUNITY BUILDING	13055 HWY 190	GOODBEE
110	WILLIAM PITCHER JR HIGH SCHOOL	415 S JEFFERSON ST	COVINGTON
111	JB LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	133 PINE CREEK DR	MADISONVILLE
112	JB LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	133 PINE CREEK DR	MADISONVILLE
113	MADISONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	317 HWY 1077	MADISONVILLE
114	JB LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	133 PINE CREEK DR	MADISONVILLE
115	WEST ST. TAMMANY YMCA	71256 FRANCIS RD.	COVINGTON
116	JB LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	133 PINE CREEK DR	MADISONVILLE
118	COQUILLE PARKS AND REC DIST 14	13505 HWY. 1085	COVINGTON
201	FOLSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	82144 HWY 25	FOLSOM
202	FOLSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	82144 HWY 25	FOLSOM
203	LEE ROAD JR HIGH SCHOOL	79131 HWY 40	COVINGTON
204	VILLAGE OF FOLSOM CITY HALL	82378 JUNE ST.	FOLSOM
205	FIRE PRO DIST 6 STATION 3	22310 HWY 40	BUSH
206	LEE ROAD JR HIGH SCHOOL	79131 HWY 40	COVINGTON
207	FOLSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	82144 HWY 25	FOLSOM
301	WALLACE M POOLE FIRE STATION	74450 HWY 25	COVINGTON
302	LYON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1615 N FLORIDA ST	COVINGTON
303	LYON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1615 N FLORIDA ST	COVINGTON
304	HWY 36 FIRE STATION	19375 HWY 36	COVINGTON
305	ST TAMMANY EDUCATIONAL CENTER	71460 EDNA ST	COVINGTON
306	NORTHPARK FIRE STATION	115 NORTHPARK BLVD	COVINGTON
307	NORTHLAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	70104 WOLVERINE DR	COVINGTON
308	ST TAMMANY EDUCATIONAL CENTER	71460 EDNA ST	COVINGTON
309	TRINITY CHURCH	19380 N 10TH ST	COVINGTON

St Tammany Parish Polling Locations 2026

Precinct	Polling Location	Polling Location Address	City
310	NORTHPARK FIRE STATION	115 NORTHPARK BLVD	COVINGTON
312	NORTHLAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	70104 WOLVERINE DR	COVINGTON
312A	NORTHLAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	70104 WOLVERINE DR	COVINGTON
313	NORTHLAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	70104 WOLVERINE DR	COVINGTON
314	COVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	73030 LION DR	COVINGTON
401	PONTCHARTRAIN ELEM SCHOOL	1500 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
402	PONTCHARTRAIN ELEM SCHOOL	1500 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
403	MANDEVILLE CITY HALL	3101 E CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
404	TCHEFUNCTE MIDDLE SCHOOL	1530 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
405	ST TAM PAR HWY 59 ADM COMPLEX	21490 KOOP DR	MANDEVILLE
406	ST TAM PAR HWY 59 ADM COMPLEX	21490 KOOP DR	MANDEVILLE
407	ST TIMOTHY'S UNT METH CHURCH	335 ASBURY DR	MANDEVILLE
408	MAGNOLIA TRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1405 HWY 1088	MANDEVILLE
409	MONTELEONE JR HIGH SCHOOL	63000 BLUE MARLIN DR	MANDEVILLE
410	MANDEVILLE CITY HALL	3101 E CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
411	LAKE HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL	1700 VIOLA ST	MANDEVILLE
412	MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	2525 SOULT ST	MANDEVILLE
413	MANDEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	1 SKIPPER DR	MANDEVILLE
414	MAGNOLIA TRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1405 HWY 1088	MANDEVILLE
415	ST TIMOTHY'S UNT METH CHURCH	335 ASBURY DR	MANDEVILLE
416	ST TIMOTHY'S UNT METH CHURCH	335 ASBURY DR	MANDEVILLE
417	ST TIMOTHY'S UNT METH CHURCH	335 ASBURY DR	MANDEVILLE
418	TCHEFUNCTE MIDDLE SCHOOL	1530 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
419	MANDEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	1 SKIPPER DR	MANDEVILLE
420	ST TAM PAR HWY 59 ADM COMPLEX	21490 KOOP DR	MANDEVILLE
421	MANDEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	1 SKIPPER DR	MANDEVILLE
422	MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	2525 SOULT ST	MANDEVILLE
426	LAKE HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL	1700 VIOLA ST	MANDEVILLE
427	MAGNOLIA TRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1405 HWY 1088	MANDEVILLE
429	ST TAM PAR HWY 59 ADM COMPLEX	21490 KOOP DR	MANDEVILLE
430	LAKE HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL	1700 VIOLA ST	MANDEVILLE
501	SUN TOWN HALL	30285 LOCK #3 RD	SUN
502	RECREATION DISTRICT NO. 2 GYMNASIUM	30100 CRAWFORD CEMETERY RD.	BUSH

St Tammany Parish Polling Locations 2026

Precinct	Polling Location	Polling Location Address	City
503	RECREATION DISTRICT NO. 2 GYMNASIUM	30100 CRAWFORD CEMETERY RD.	BUSH
504	R C MILLING FIRE STATION	75174 HWY 1083	COVINGTON
505	R C MILLING FIRE STATION	75174 HWY 1083	COVINGTON
602	SIXTH WARD VOL FIRE STATION	73469 HWY 41	PEARL RIVER
603	REC DIST 7 COMMUNITY CENTER	67835 HWY 41	PEARL RIVER
604	REC DIST 7 COMMUNITY CENTER	67835 HWY 41	PEARL RIVER
605	ST TAMMANY ANIMAL SERV COMPLEX	31078 HWY 36	LACOMBE
606	REC DIST 7 COMMUNITY CENTER	67835 HWY 41	PEARL RIVER
609	ST TAMMANY ANIMAL SERV COMPLEX	31078 HWY 36	LACOMBE
701	BAYOU LACOMBE MIDDLE	27527 ST JOSEPH ST	LACOMBE
702	BAYOU LACOMBE MIDDLE	27527 ST JOSEPH ST	LACOMBE
703	ST. TAMMANY REC DIST #4 GYM	61100 N. 12TH ST.	LACOMBE
704	ST. TAMMANY REC DIST #4 GYM	61100 N. 12TH ST.	LACOMBE
705	BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	35614 LIBERTY DR	SLIDELL
706	BAYOU LACOMBE MIDDLE	27527 ST JOSEPH ST	LACOMBE
801	ST TAMMANY LEVEE BOARD BLDG	61134 HWY 1090	SLIDELL
802	CLEARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL	130 CLEARWOOD DR	SLIDELL
802A	CLEARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL	130 CLEARWOOD DR	SLIDELL
803	CLEARWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL	130 CLEARWOOD DR	SLIDELL
804	ST TAMMANY LEVEE BOARD BLDG	61134 HWY 1090	SLIDELL
805	LITTLE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL	59241 REBEL DR	SLIDELL
806	BOYET JR HIGH SCHOOL	59295 REBEL DR	SLIDELL
807	CYPRESS COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	540 S MILITARY RD	SLIDELL
808	HONEY ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	500 S MILITARY RD	SLIDELL
809	NORTHSHORE HIGH SCHOOL	100 PANTHER DR	SLIDELL
810	HONEY ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	500 S MILITARY RD	SLIDELL
811	BOYET JR HIGH SCHOOL	59295 REBEL DR	SLIDELL
812	BOYET JR HIGH SCHOOL	59295 REBEL DR	SLIDELL
813	NORTHSHORE HIGH SCHOOL	100 PANTHER DR	SLIDELL
814	ST TAMMANY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	701 CLEVELAND AVE	SLIDELL
815	WHISPERING FOREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	38374 SPIEHLER RD	SLIDELL
815A	WHISPERING FOREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	38374 SPIEHLER RD	SLIDELL
816	LITTLE OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL	59241 REBEL DR	SLIDELL

St Tammany Parish Polling Locations 2026

Precinct	Polling Location	Polling Location Address	City
817	CYPRESS COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	540 S MILITARY RD	SLIDELL
818	NORTHSHORE HIGH SCHOOL	100 PANTHER DR	SLIDELL
901	MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DIST. BLDG.	62436 AIRPORT RD.	SLIDELL
902	ALTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	38276 N 5TH ST	SLIDELL
903	PEARL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL	39110 REBEL LN	PEARL RIVER
903A	PEARL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL	39110 REBEL LN	PEARL RIVER
904	CAROLYN PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL	35708 LIBERTY DR	SLIDELL
905	BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	35614 LIBERTY DR	SLIDELL
906	BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	35614 LIBERTY DR	SLIDELL
907	CAROLYN PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL	35708 LIBERTY DR	SLIDELL
908	SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL	300 SPARTAN DR	SLIDELL
909	SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL	300 SPARTAN DR	SLIDELL
909A	SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL	300 SPARTAN DR	SLIDELL
910	SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL	300 SPARTAN DR	SLIDELL
911	SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL	300 SPARTAN DR	SLIDELL
913	MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DIST. BLDG.	62436 AIRPORT RD.	SLIDELL
914	ALTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	38276 N 5TH ST	SLIDELL
915	MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DIST. BLDG.	62436 AIRPORT RD.	SLIDELL
916	CAROLYN PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL	35708 LIBERTY DR	SLIDELL
917	BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	35614 LIBERTY DR	SLIDELL
918	HONEY ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	500 S MILITARY RD	SLIDELL
921	ABNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	825 KOSTMAYER ST	SLIDELL
922	TOWERS BUILDING	520 OLD SPANISH TRL	SLIDELL
A01	ABITA SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL	72079 MAPLE ST.	ABITA SPRINGS
A02	ABITA SPRINGS ELEM SCHOOL	22410 LEVEL ST	ABITA SPRINGS
A02A	ABITA SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL	72079 MAPLE ST.	ABITA SPRINGS
A03	ABITA SPRINGS ELEM SCHOOL	22410 LEVEL ST	ABITA SPRINGS
A04	ABITA SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL	72079 MAPLE ST.	ABITA SPRINGS
C01	COVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	73030 LION DR	COVINGTON
C02	WILLIAM PITCHER JR HIGH SCHOOL	415 S JEFFERSON ST	COVINGTON
C03	WILLIAM PITCHER JR HIGH SCHOOL	415 S JEFFERSON ST	COVINGTON
C04	ST TAMMANY EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER	510 E BOSTON ST	COVINGTON
C06	JUSTICE CENTER PARKING GARAGE	601 N JEFFERSON AVE	COVINGTON

St Tammany Parish Polling Locations 2026

Precinct	Polling Location	Polling Location Address	City
C07	JUSTICE CENTER PARKING GARAGE	601 N JEFFERSON AVE	COVINGTON
C08	JUSTICE CENTER PARKING GARAGE	601 N JEFFERSON AVE	COVINGTON
C09	LYON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1615 N FLORIDA ST	COVINGTON
C11	COVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	73030 LION DR	COVINGTON
F01	FOLSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	82144 HWY 25	FOLSOM
M01	MANDEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	1 SKIPPER DR	MANDEVILLE
M02	MANDEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	519 MASSENA ST	MANDEVILLE
M04	WOODLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1620 LIVINGSTON ST	MANDEVILLE
M06	TCHEFUNCTE MIDDLE SCHOOL	1530 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
M07	MANDEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	519 MASSENA ST	MANDEVILLE
M08	PONTCHARTRAIN ELEM SCHOOL	1500 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
M09	MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	2525 SOULT ST	MANDEVILLE
M09A	MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	2525 SOULT ST	MANDEVILLE
M10	MANDEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	2525 SOULT ST	MANDEVILLE
M11	TCHEFUNCTE MIDDLE SCHOOL	1530 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
M12	PONTCHARTRAIN ELEM SCHOOL	1500 W CAUSEWAY APPROACH	MANDEVILLE
MD1	MADISONVILLE JUNIOR HIGH	106 CEDAR ST	MADISONVILLE
P01	PEARL RIVER COMMUNITY CENTER	39443 HWY 41 SPUR	PEARL RIVER
S01	JOHN SLIDELL PARK GYMNASIUM	105 ROBERT BLVD	SLIDELL
S02	SLIDELL HIGH SCHOOL	1 TIGER DR	SLIDELL
S03	SLIDELL HIGH SCHOOL	1 TIGER DR	SLIDELL
S04	BONNE ECOLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	900 RUE VERAND	SLIDELL
S05	JOHN SLIDELL PARK GYMNASIUM	105 ROBERT BLVD	SLIDELL
S06	CAROLYN PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL	35708 LIBERTY DR	SLIDELL
S07	BAYOU WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	35614 LIBERTY DR	SLIDELL
S08	BONNE ECOLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	900 RUE VERAND	SLIDELL
S09	BONNE ECOLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	900 RUE VERAND	SLIDELL
S10	SLIDELL JR HIGH SCHOOL	333 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	SLIDELL
S11	SLIDELL JR HIGH SCHOOL	333 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	SLIDELL
S13	ST TAMMANY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	701 CLEVELAND AVE	SLIDELL
S15	TOWERS BUILDING	520 OLD SPANISH TRL	SLIDELL
S16	ABNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	825 KOSTMAYER ST	SLIDELL
S17	SALMEN HIGH SCHOOL	300 SPARTAN DR	SLIDELL

St Tammany Parish Polling Locations 2026

Precinct	Polling Location	Polling Location Address	City
S18	ABNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	825 KOSTMAYER ST	SLIDELL
S19	SLIDELL HIGH SCHOOL	1 TIGER DR	SLIDELL
S21	NORTHSHORE HIGH SCHOOL	100 PANTHER DR	SLIDELL
S22	ABNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	825 KOSTMAYER ST	SLIDELL
S23	SLIDELL JR HIGH SCHOOL	333 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	SLIDELL
S24	ST TAMMANY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	701 CLEVELAND AVE	SLIDELL